

GRINDSTONE LAKE FOUNDATION, INC. P.O. BOX 292 HAYWARD, WI 54843 https://grindstonelake.org/save-the-bog/

PLEDGE TO THE GRINDSTONE LAKE FOUNDATION

hereby pledge to the Grindstone Lake	
Foundation (the "Foundation") the amount of	DOLLARS
(\$) subject to the following cond	itions:

1. That this amount is used to make the final payment to the Mortgagee of the Grindstone Lake Cranberry Bog, legally described as:

That part of Government Lot Seven (7), Section Twenty-six (26) and Government Lot Four (4), Section Twenty-five (25), Township Forty (40) North, Range Nine (9) West, more particularly described as Lot 1 of Certified Survey Map No. 6462 recorded in Volume 23 of Certified Survey Maps, page 328, Excluding, Lot 1 of Certified Survey Map No. 6963 recorded in Volume 26 of Certified Survey Maps, page 301-302, Town of Bass Lake, Sawyer County, Wisconsin (the "Property")

which holds a mortgage on the Property, thus giving the Foundation title to the Property free and clear of all liens, and

2. I/We further understand that this contribution is due by December 31, 2021, or earlier, if sufficient pledges, grants, and donations to pay off the mortgage are secured prior to this date.

I/we understand that the Grindstone Lake Foundation will rely on this pledge for the final payment to the mortgage holder.

Signed:	Date:
	Date:
Printed name(s):	(as you wish it to appear in donor recognition materials)
Address:	Telephone:
	Email:
Thank you for your	commitment to the Grindstone Lake Foundation! Please return to the address above.